Pressure, Vacuum & differential Pressure
2 4 - B - 0 6
24 Series
2
4
 S
e
rie

e
s
how to order
Build a part number by selecting a model and options.  Choose the Sensor Type and the Range from the Model
Chart.  If options are required, add the code from the option list below.  Example: 24-013 * M900.
 24 013 m900
 Select a Type Select a Model Select an Option
componentS
 code deScription
SerieS deSignation
 24 Designation for 24 Series product line
differential preSSure modelS *
 011, 012 Polyurethane (polyether) diaphragm and 1/4” NPS
  (female) (mechanical) polysulfone pressure connection
 013, 014 Polyurethane (polyether) diaphragm and 1/4” NPT
  (female) brass pressure connection
   *(See Model Chart for Differential Pressure Ranges)
Vacuum and preSSure modelS *
 015, 016, Polyurethane (polyether) diaphragm and 1/4" NPS
 017, 018 (female) (mechanical) polysulfone pressure connection
 019, 020,  Polyurethane (polyether) diaphragm and 1/4" NPT
 021, 022 (female) brass pressure connection
  *(See Model Chart for Pressure Ranges)
optionS
 M020 Red status light, 115 VAC only. Specify whether light turns on or off with increasing or
  decreasing pressure
 M201 Factory set one switch; specify set point on increasing or decreasing pressure
 M260 Self-contained battery-operated audible alarm
 M262 Buna-N diaphragm
 M277 Range indicated on nameplate in kPa or MPa, factory selected
 M278 Range indicated on nameplate in Kg/cm2
 M540 Viton® construction (deadband and low end of range may increase slightly. Consult factory.)
  Wetted parts include Viton® diaphragm plus standard connection material.
 M900 Water tight conduit fitting; converts 7/8" hole to 1/2" NPT fitting; must specify for Enclosure
  Type 4 compliance
 24 013 M900
Viton® is a registered trademark of E.I. duPont de Nemours and Company.
2 4 - B - 0 6  w w w . u e o n l i n e . c o m 	 7
2 4  S e r i e s
dimensional drawings
Dimensional drawings for all models may be found at www.ueonline.com